
P.S. / I.S. 229 

    School Leadership Team (SLT)  

 Tentative 2025 – 2026 Meeting Dates 

      Location: Library (Room 469) 

 

➢ Thursday, September 25, 2025  2:30PM – 4:30PM 

➢ Thursday, October 16, 2025  2:30PM – 4:30PM 

➢ Thursday, November 20, 2025  2:30PM – 4:30PM 

➢ Thursday, December 11, 2025 2:30PM – 4:30PM 

➢ Thursday, January 15, 2026  2:30PM – 4:30PM 

➢ Thursday, February 12, 2026 2:30PM – 4:30PM 

➢ Thursday, March 26, 2026  2:30PM – 4:30PM 

➢ Thursday, April 16, 2026  2:30PM – 4:30PM 

➢ Thursday, May 21, 2026,    2:30PM – 4:30PM 

➢ Thursday, June 11, 2026  2:30PM – 4:30PM 

 


